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199807100002
62321

07/10/1998
11:43:14

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199805290001
96911

199807100002
62331

07/10/1998
11:43:15

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199808210003
26541

08/21/1998
11:47:59

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199811060004
38811

11/06/1998
09:47:17

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199805290001
96911

199805290001
96911

05/29/1998
09:47:41

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 98 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:98

199807240002
82431

07/24/1998
12:27:32

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 98 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:98

199807240002
82441

07/24/1998
12:27:33

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

12 98 199805290001
96931

Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:98
Desc:1998-
19693, 1998-
28243

199805290001
96921

05/29/1998
09:47:42

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

12 98 199805290001
96911

Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:98
Desc:1998-
19691

199805290001
96931

05/29/1998
09:47:43

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 98 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:98

199805290001
96941

05/29/1998
09:47:45

DANIELS
CHARLES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

12 98 199805290001
96931

Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:98
Desc:1998-
19693


