Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= DANIELS CHARLES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807100002 62321	07/10/1998 11:43:14	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199805290001 96911	
199807100002 62331	07/10/1998 11:43:15	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199808210003 26541	08/21/1998 11:47:59	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199811060004 38811	11/06/1998 09:47:17	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199805290001 96911	
199805290001 96911	05/29/1998 09:47:41	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			12	98		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:98
199807240002 82431	07/24/1998 12:27:32	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			12	98		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:98
199807240002 82441	07/24/1998 12:27:33	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			12	98	199805290001 96931	Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:1998- 19693, 1998- 28243
199805290001 96921	05/29/1998 09:47:42	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			12	98	199805290001 96911	Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:1998- 19691
199805290001 96931	05/29/1998 09:47:43	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			12	98		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:98
199805290001 96941	05/29/1998 09:47:45	DANIELS CHARLES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			12	98	199805290001 96931	Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:1998- 19693